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Event Name Date Start Location Description
Varsity Ladies' Golf @ Maverick
Invitational

Thu 08/29/2024 8:30 am Eagle Trace Golf Club

Varsity Golf vs. Pompano Beach HS &
Cardinal Gibbons

Tue 09/03/2024 3:30 pm Pompano Beach Municipal Golf
Course

Varsity Golf vs. Pompano Beach &
Douglas HS

Mon 09/09/2024 3:30 pm Pompano Beach Municipal Golf
Course

Varsity Ladies' Golf @ Grandview Prep Thu 09/12/2024 3:30 pm The Boca Raton Golf Club
Varsity Men's Golf @ Morrison Invitational Mon 09/16/2024 8:30 am Pompano Beach Municipal Golf

Course
Varsity Ladies' Golf @ Archbishop
McCarthy

Wed 09/18/2024 3:30 pm Eagle Trace Golf Club

Varsity Ladies' Golf vs. Cardinal Gibbons
& Grandview Prep

Tue 09/24/2024 4:00 pm Coral Ridge Country Club

Varsity Golf vs. Pompano Beach HS &
Cardinal Gibbons

Wed 09/25/2024 3:30 pm Pompano Beach Municipal Golf
Course

Varsity Men's Golf vs. Pine Crest Tue 10/01/2024 3:30 pm Coral Ridge Country Club
Varsity Ladies' Golf @ Pink Tournament Thu 10/10/2024 1:45 pm Deering Bay Club
Varsity Golf @ The Pine School Mon 10/14/2024 3:30 pm The Pine School
Varsity Golf WA/CCA Cup Mon 10/21/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations
Varsity Golf WA/CCA Cup Tue 10/22/2024 TBD WA Event Off Site Locations
Varsity Golf Districts Mon 10/28/2024 8:30 am Eagle Trace Golf Club


